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Nr
Ac Clubul Acm Sport

242
260
830
240
833
290
863
236
269
117
503
158
79
422
14
411
533
123
414
507
125
499
39
410
75
121
53
482
51
47
622
184
478
99
80
88
61
147
26
38
185
43
105
114
27
70
54
517
32
104
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Ordinea de start pentru duminica

(antrenamente si mansele de concurs)

Echipa

Hobby Auto Sport Braila
Acs Team Racing Friends
Ac Clubul Acm Sport

Acs Team Racing Friends
Cs Auto Sport Fair Play
Gt Auto Club Sportiv
DTM Brasov

Dacia Argessos

Cs Municipal Medias

Cs Vallino Rally Team
Acs Nic Brother Motorsport
Rally Dream Team

Rival Racing

Acs Auto Blic

Acs Knn Motorsport

Rival Racing

Acs Asv Motorsport Targoviste
Cs Vallino Rally Team
Acs Raul Badiu Racing
Acs Team Racing Friends
Pro Timis

Acs Auto Blic

Gt Auto Club Sportiv

Acs Auto Blic

Sibiu Rally Team

Pro Timis

Krepelka Motorsport
Krepelka Motorsport
Acs At Motorsport
Pro Drive Sibiu

Acs Rosenau Racing

Krepelka Motorsport
Rally Dream Team
Asociatia Club Sportiv Dto Rall
Acs At Motorsport

Dtm Brasov

Acs Rosenau Racing
Acs Oltenia Racing
Auto Rally Sport Brasov
Acs Auto Blic

Acs At Motorsport

Acs United Race Sports
Cs Municipal Medias
Acs Canova Racing
Maxx Racing Harghita
Cs Vallino Rally Team
Acs Oltenia Racing

Director de Concurs
Tiberiu LUPSA

| Pilot
Mircea AVRAMESCU
Neculae Valentin NEMTANU

Alexandru Constantin MOREANU

Mircea AVRAMESCU
George Catalin PETROSANU
Petru CONSTANTINESCU
Alexandru COSMOIU

Remus MUSAT

Andrei AGAPIAN

Andreea Francesca ROSCA
Cozmin lonut URSU
Mircea POPESCU
Adrian COTEANU
Gabriel DIMITRESCU
Dan IANCU

Paul-Daniel RUSU

Ligia Cristiana OPREA
Stefan SARAGEA
Dragos MUNTEANU
Andrei CHIRCU
Eusebiu lonut DESPAN
Cristian Gabriel ANTOCHE
Mihai ROTARU

Tudor SILAGHI
Ruxandra IONITA

Calin LAZAR

Cosmin PETRE
Alexandru CRISTEA
Andrei TABARCEA
Costin POPESCU
Alexandra Maria TESLOVAN
Alexandru CAZACU
Denis-Constantin MIHAI
Silviu PARNUTA
Alexandru KREPELKA
Ciprian CIOBOTARU
Lyuben EMANUILOV
Andrei MITRASCA
Antonia loana TANASIE
Loredan STEFAN
Denev NEDYALKO
Alexandru MITROI
Valentin DOBRE
Bogdan TOMA

Claudiu MOTOC

Florin ROSCA
Carpinisan Nicolas BENEA
Attila Jax JAKAB
Bogdan DUMA

Iskren VESELINOV

| Masina
Volkswagen Golf 2 GTI
Dacia 1310 TLX

Dacia 1300
Volkswagen Golf 1 GTI
Dacia 1400

Opel Ascona -B

Dacia 1300

BMW E36
Volkswagen Golf 1
Renault Clio

Dacia Sandero

Subaru Impreza
Citroen Saxo

Ford Fiesta

Renault Clio 2 RS
Dacia Sandero

Opel Corsa E

Renault Clio 3 R.S.
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift SPORT
Peugeot 206
Volkswagen Lupo
BMW E30 318 IS

Seat Ibiza

Honda Civic

Peugeot 206

Dacia Logan

Citroen Saxo

Peugeot 206 RC
Honda Civic EK4
Peugeot 208 VTI 125 R2
Suzuki Swift Rally 5
Peugeot 106

Peugeot 206

Honda Civic EG
Mitsubishi Evo 7
Peugeot 106
Westfield SE

Mitjet Super Tourisme
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Audi S1 QUATTRO
Audi TT

Porsche 718 CLUBSPORT GT
Honda Civic Type R TCR
Volkswagen Polo

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Fabia RALLY 2 EVO
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Honda Civic

Doc.Nr. 5.2

GC
123
12 1
Dacia Revival
12
Dacia Revival
13
Dacia Revival
HI
12
6b PF:257
7b PF:368
4 PF:141
7b PF:294
7b PF:339
6b PF:251
7b PF:368
Categoria 3
7a PF:260
7b PF:379
7b PF:381
3 PF:99
7b PF:305
7a PF:276
7b PF:362
6b PF:245
4 PF:153
7b PF:293
7b PF:291
7a PF:268
6a PF:200
6b PF:249
6b PF:247
7a PF:289
6b PF:240
7a PF:261
4 PF:120
6a PF:222
Categoria 3
2 PF:62
5 PF:180
5 PF:170
2 PF:60
4 PF:128
3 PF:82
3 PF:80
4 PF:122
6b PF:242
3 PF:113
3 PF:102
4 PF:137
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Poz Nr
51 72
52 11
53 15
54 127
55 605
56 12
57 98
58 89
59 16
60 73
61 57
62 602
63 83
64 17
65 18
66 44
67 23
68 31
69 91
70 40
71 29
72 37
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Ordinea de start pentru duminica

(antrenamente si mansele de concurs)

Echipa

Acs Auto Blic

Acs Nestor Motorsport
Colina Motorsport

Acs Rally Djv

Acs At Motorsport

Acs Delanoi Motor Sport
First Club Cup

Acs Canova Racing

Cs Auto Sport Fair Play
Acs Delanoi Motor Sport
Acs At Motorsport
Prorally Team Brasov
CB Rally Vest

Acs Snowline

Krepelka Motorsport
Riders Enduro Club

Acs Dr Brown's

Acs Canova Racing

Cs Top Cross Tcs

Acs Auto Blic

Asociatia Club Sportiv Auto Sp

Rival Racing

| Pilot
Tudor LUCA

Horia PLATONA
Alexandru PITIGOI

Alin OPRITESCU

Adrian TESLOVAN
Cosmin ION

Bogdan Adrian POPESCU
George SCHIOPULESCU
Razvan DRAGOMIR
Sorin HUTANU

Botond SZABO

Andrei GIRTOFAN
Claudiu CIUCA

Dominic MARCU

Dragos SAVLOSCHI
Costel CASUNEANU
Calin FAGADAR

Carpinisan Radu-Dacian BENEA

Elias Julian RADUTA
Octavian CIOVICA
Emil GHINEA
Jerome FRANCE

|

Masina
Volkswagen Golf IV
BMW 14
Porsche 992 GT3 CUP
Volkswagen Scirocco
Hyundai 120 N RALLY 2
Peugeot 308 TCR
Dacia Logan
Seat Cupra TCR
Silver Car S3
Audi RS3 LMS TCR
Radical SR3 RS
Skoda Fabia RS RALLY 2
Seat Cupra TCR
Tesla Model S PLAID
Radical Prosport Evo
Skoda Rxx
Mitsubishi Evo
Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO
Norma M20f
Norma M20f
Norma M20f EVO
Nova NPO1

Doc.Nr. 5.2

GC
6a PF:201
Categoria 3
2 PF:52
2 PF:45
3 PF:119
3 PF:91
Categoria 3
3 PF:80
SC-1600
3 PF:81
SC-1600
3 PF:113
3 PF:80
Categoria 3
SC-1600
1 PF:34
1 PF:34
1 PF:29
SC-3000
SC-3000
SC-3000
SC-3000

Director de Concurs
Tiberiu LUPSA



